ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 4
ebmpapst W2E250-HJ28-09 230V axial fan
SKU: W2E250-HJ28-09
Price: $157.14
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
/
Product Description
The ebmpapst W2E250-HJ28-09 is a high-performance 280x280x80mm AC axial fan designed for
large-volume airflow requirements in industrial and commercial applications. Operating at
230VAC, it is compatible with both 50Hz and 60Hz power supplies, delivering a robust 1077
CFM to 1200 CFM of airflow. This fan features durable ball bearings and an IP44 protection
rating, ensuring reliable and efficient cooling or ventilation in various environments.
ebmpapst W2E250-HJ28-09 230V 115/160W electric control cabinet inverter axial flow fan
Model: W2E250-HJ28-09
Size: 250mm
Voltage: 230V
Current/power: 0.51/0.70A115/160W
Wind pressure: 150/120Pa
Speed: 2600/2850RPM
Lifespan: 50000h
Weight: 3.2KG
Bearing structure: ball bearing
Wiring method: terminal type
Temperature range: -25~70°C
Frame leaves: high-grade metal
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 4
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 4
Scan for product details: